Photoelectric sensor
retroreflective sensor
laser running time meter
LT7PLVQ
E
di
tio
n

2 / 2 Hans Turck GmbH & Co.KG ñ D-45472 Mülheim an der Ruhr ñ Witzlebenstraße 7 ñ Tel. 0208 4952-0 ñ Fax 0208 4952-264 ñ more@turck.com ñ www.turck.com
Accessories
Type code Ident no. Description Dimension drawing
SMBLT7F 3073712 Mounting accessories for SMBLT7, for fine adjustment of the
LT7, cold rolled steel
SMBLT7 3073711 Mounting bracket, stainless steel, for LT3 series
Wiring accessories
Type code Ident no. Description Dimension drawing
MQDC-1210RA 3074028 Anschlusskabel, Kupplung, abgewinkelt, M16 x 0.75, 12-
polig, Länge: 3.05 m, PVC
MQDC-1210ST 3074174 Anschlusskabel, Kupplung, gerade, M16 x 0.75, 12-polig,
Länge: 3.05 m, PVC
Function accessories
Type code Ident no. Description Dimension drawing
BRT-250 3073713 Special rectangular reflector for LT7PLVQ sensor, max. range
50 m, aluminium, temperature -20… +50 °C
BRT-540 3073714 Special rectangular reflector for LT7PLVQ sensor, material
aluminium, ambient temperature -20 … +50 °C
BRT-700 3073715 Special rectangular reflector for LT7PLVQ sensor, max. range
250 m, aluminium, temperature -20… +50 °C
BRT-TVHG-8X10P 3069119 Reflective foil, self-adhesive, cuttable, highly reflective, 203 x
254 mm